
Horse Rider Feb May June Sept Oct Nov Total Points Total Shows
P Darco'S Lilly Damian Guthrie 14 14 14 20 14 76 5

Darla Damian Guthrie 9 10 5 22 8 54 5
Katapult Candice King 5 7 14 26 3

S Penny'S Big Star Damian Guthrie 4 7 7 18 3
S Heartbreakers Legend L3B Damian Guthrie 2 8 5 2 17 4

Nelson Coconut Sydney ODell 0 5 5 2
Lyonheart Hanna Pieri 11 11 1

Contigo Bay Colin Savaria 7 7 1
Vanua Vatu Tracy Hinze 5 5 1

Jim Kaleigh Holroyd 5 5 1
Markut Jamie Reinheimer 4 4 1

Marlin Blue Damian Guthrie 3 3 1
Costa Tarrazu SHB Katherine Willekes 3 3 1

Calou Sydney ODell 3 3 1
Desert Loco Shiryl Stafford 1 1 1

Six Shooter Express Addison Long 0 0 1
King Of Action RV Thomas John Russell 0 0 1

Horse Rider Feb May June Sept Oct Nov Total Points Total Shows
Six Shooter Express Addison Long 7 12 12 14 24 69 5

Christian Dior Aidan Murphy 12 14 26 2

Horse Rider Feb May June Sept Oct Nov Total Points Total Shows
Tillman Aidan Murphy 14 12 24 14 64 4

S Heartbreakers Legend L3B Damian Guthrie 5 3 8 2
Costa Tarrazu SHB Katherine Willekes 7 7 1
IC OO Seven VK Avery Franke 7 7 1

Fabio TN Savannah Unger 7 7 1
Kilimanjaro Natalie Croft 5 5 1
Vincent 167 Abigail Green 5 5 1

S Penny'S Big Star Damian Guthrie 4 4 1
OA Nevada Sky Z MADISON ROSE 0 0 1

Horse Rider Feb May June Sept Oct Nov Total Points Total Shows
F. Kaboom Aidan Murphy 14 14 14 7 49 4

Tillman Aidan Murphy 10 10 1
Desert Loco Shiryl Stafford 7 7 1

Open 1.0m Jumper 3’3”

1.0 m Low Child/Adult 3’3”

1.10m Open Jumper 3'6"

1.10 High Child/Adult 3’6”



Horse Rider Feb May June Sept Oct Nov Total Points Total Shows
N Darco'S Diamond Damian Guthrie 7 7 7 14 5 40 5
OA Nevada Sky Z MADISON ROSE 7 7 1

Vincent 167 Abigail Green 5 5 1
King Of Action RV Thomas John Russell 4 4 1

Horse Rider Feb May June Sept Oct Nov Total Points Total Shows
F. Kaboom Aidan Murphy 14 14 1

IC OO Seven VK Avery Franke 7 7 1

Horse Rider Feb May June Sept Oct Nov Total Points Total Shows
Gerry'S Jewels Damian Guthrie 7 7 7 14 5 40 5

N Darco'S Diamond Damian Guthrie 0 7 7 10 24 4
OA Uno Mas Cerveza MADISON ROSE 5 5 1

Horse Rider Feb May June Sept Oct Nov Total Points Total Shows
Que Pasa Van'T Veer Aidan Murphy 5 12 17 2

Dulana Taylor Illovsky 12 12 1
J. Lo Angela Gais 7 7 1

Horse Rider Feb May June Sept Oct Nov Total Points Total Shows
Gerry'S Jewels Damian Guthrie 0 7 7 14 7 35 5
Quality Time Hanna Pieri 7 7 1
IC Air Time Avery Franke 7 7 1

OA Nevada Sky Z MADISON ROSE 5 5 1

Horse Rider Feb May June Sept Oct Nov Total Points Total Shows
IC Air Time Avery Franke 14 14 28 2

1.20m Open Jumper

1.20m Low Junior/Amatuer

1.25m Open Jumper

1.30m Open Jumper

1.15m Modified Jumper

1.15m Open Jumper



Horse Rider Feb May June Sept Oct Nov Total Points Total Shows
0 0

Horse Rider Feb May June Sept Oct Nov Total Points Total Shows
Costa Z Allyson Sardilli 4 12 42 19 77 4
Corvair Giavanna Arzberger 12 21 9 42 3

Gone Fishing Liam Steigner 6 6 12 2
Costa Z Carys Crockwell 12 14 26 2

Quench Your Thyrst Liam Steigner 3 11 14 2
Puzzle Heidi Mitts 19 19 1

Ray Olivia Baldwin 14 14 1
Prince Hansen Ali Barros 12 12 1

Fire-flies in the night Ashley Meyerberg 11 11 1
Just My Style Jillian Hectus 10 10 1

Flying Emperor Emily Castrenze 9 9 1
Carter Lilly Fontaine 9 9 1
Hemi Stacey Reser 9 9 1

Poseidon FFF Elizabeth Freeman 7 7 1
Remington Megan Upshaw 6 6 1

Ella Enchanted Emma Roberts 6 6 1
Cha Cha Charlie Aliyah Schneider 5 5 1

Sand Castle Reagan Vurgason 5 5 1
Nordiness Morgan Lavelle 3 3 1

Shanti Susan Tracy 2 2 1
Two Bits Sophie Dexter 1 1 1

1.35m Open Jumper

Baby Green Jumper x Rails



Horse Rider Feb May June Sept Oct Nov Total Points Total Shows
Costa Z Allyson Sardilli 14 11 38 17 80 4
Corvair Giavanna Arzberger 16 9 10 35 3
Slater Anika Hanser 14 16 30 2
Jazzy Aidan Murphy 14 12 26 2
Puzzle Heidi Mitts 18 18 1

Not Your Average Lady Lauren Hartmann 11 11 1
Man on a Mission Jazmine Raymond 10 10 1

Nice cup of tea Mikaela Hritsik 9 9 1
Ellie Mae Taylor Lyman 7 7 1

Cha Cha Charlie Aliyah Schneider 5 5 1
Counting my Blessings Emma Taylor 3 3 1

Two Bits Sophie Dexter 0 0 1
Hard knock life Selena Dexter 0 0 1

Horse Rider Feb May June Sept Oct Nov Total Points Total Shows
Ember Esperanza Duran 17 4 20 13 54 4

Six Figures Aidan Murphy 12 8 18 4 42 4
Duke Silver Laura Farberow 8 6 12 26 3

Puzzle Heidi Mitts 11 28 39 2
Forsythia Isabella Laughinghouse 15 13 28 2

Comanche Moon Ashlyn Kelley 15 7 22 2
Leggo Juliet Fenn 6 8 14 2

Bismark Hope Meyer 0 8 8 2
Not Your Average Lady Lauren Hartmann 19 19 1

Pepper Raya Fleuger 15 15 1
Sudden Threat Courtney Thielan 12 12 1

Credence Icewater Anastasia Slepecki 9 9 1
Highlife's Levi Flynn Robertson 8 8 1

Thunder Freya Kallebo 8 8 1
Jinxed (IRE) Emily Castrenze 7 7 1

Southern Accent Elizabeth Freeman 5 5 1
La Jitana Esperanza Duran 3 3 1
Cloud 9 Jillian Hectus 2 2 1

Dream O Mine Kendall Campen 2 2 1
Solinus Faith Findley 2 2 1

Hard knock life Selena Dexter 0 0 1
Quincey Caylee Delgado 0 0 1

Counting my Blessings Emma Taylor 0 0 1

Novice Jumper 18”

Intermediate Jumpers .60m’



Horse Rider Feb May June Sept Oct Nov Total Points Total Shows
Solinus Rebecca Niklaus 12 5 9 36 12 74 5

Stay Gold Kai Weiss 12 5 8 19 44 4
La Jitana Esperanza Duran 1 7 14 7 29 4

Signature Moves Amanda Mitts 10 11 3 24 3
Dream O Mine Kendall Campen 16 5 21 2

Comanche Moon Ashlyn Kelley 14 7 21 2
Adorable Livia DeMori 11 9 20 2
Thunder Freya Kallebo 5 10 15 2

Southern Accent Elizabeth Freeman 5 0 5 2
Six Figures (Cisco) Aidan Murphy 4 1 5 2

Over The Top Grete Chisum 11 11 1
Flashy Maddie Carrey 11 11 1

WATCH ME SPARKLE MIAH YOUNG 9 9 1
Cloud 9 Jillian Hectus 9 9 1
Diangelo Ruthie Siltman 7 7 1
Charade Judson Mckimm 7 7 1

Benjamin Button Cate Kitay 7 7 1
Rogan Aidan Murphy 5 5 1

Kannadora PS Emma Grace Kuchar 5 5 1
Lady Eric McCarthy 3 3 1

Charlotte Tracy Olesh 3 3 1
Forest Ainsley Lassiter 2 2 1

Poseidon FFF Elizabeth Freeman 1 1 1
Bismark Hope Meyer 0 0 1

Cry Me A River Kinsley Westbrook 0 0 1
Duke Silver Laura Farberow 0 0 1

Quincey Caylee Delgado 0 0 1
Kenny Alexandra Uliano 0 0 1

Horse Rider Feb May June Sept Oct Nov Total Points Total Shows
Samson Road Linda Murphy 12 14 14 24 9 73 5

La Jitana Esperanza Duran 4 8 9 14 9 44 5
Cathabanta Olivia Daniels 24 10 34 2

Colors Eric McCarthy 10 10 1
Sunrise Saturday Ashlyn Gustafson 10 10 1

Topflight Natalia Baba 9 9 1
Southern Accent Elizabeth Freeman 7 7 1

Peanut Maddy Bucci 4 4 1
Flashback Skylar Simpson 3 3 1

Don Daddy Z Laura Fitzgerald 2 2 1
Remington steel Jazmine Raymond 0 0 1

Charlotte Tracy Olesh 0 0 1

Training Jumper .70m 

Hopeful Jumper .80m



Horse Rider Feb May June Sept Oct Nov Total Points Total Shows
Rogan Aidan Murphy 9 9 28 14 60 4

Iris Charm Gracee Land 19 21 4 44 3
Cathabanta Olivia Daniels 9 12 21 2
Rocket Man Payton Musolino 12 12 1

Charade Judson Mckimm 9 9 1
Kannadora PS Emma Grace Kuchar 7 7 1

La Jitana Esperanza Duran 4 4 1
Geo Grande (Shadow) Caylee Delgado 4 4 1

More Peace Chloe Gustafson 0 0 1

Horse Rider Feb May June Sept Oct Nov Total Points Total Shows
Me Too 22 Eden Jazikoff 12 14 26 2

Roxiis got Moxie Ruthie Siltman 14 14 1
Benny Boo Boo Melissa Lundberg 14 14 1

Sriracha Rose Kingsley 10 10 1
Rocket Man Payton Musolino 7 7 1

Peanut Maddy Bucci 5 5 1
Geo Grande (Shadow) Caylee Delgado 5 5 1

Luck of the Irish Megan Aman-Lavicky 4 4 1
Red Nose Reindeer Ruthie Siltman 4 4 1

ROSEWORTHY CAUSE MIAH YOUNG 0 0 1
Stybar 2000 Z Blaine Megale 0 0 1

Sunrise Saturday Ashlyn Gustafson 0 0 1

.85m Open Jumper

Pre Child Adult Jumper .80m



Horse Rider Feb May June Sept Oct Nov Total Points Total Shows
HyDandy Ava Jezowski 14 14 1

Stybar 2000 Z Blaine Megale 14 14 1
Lord Cornet Rebecca Moyher 7 7 1

Benny Boo Boo Melissa Lundberg 5 5 1

Horse Rider Feb May June Sept Oct Nov Total Points Total Shows
HyDandy Ava Jezowski 14 14 1

Horse Rider Feb May June Sept Oct Nov Total Points Total Shows
0 0

Horse Rider Feb May June Sept Oct Nov Total Points Total Shows
0 0

Horse Rider Feb May June Sept Oct Nov Total Points Total Shows
0 0

.90m Open Jumper

.95m Open Jumper

Novice Child/Adult Jump .95m

$100 MSC Jumper Classic 1.10m

$100 Jumper Classic 2'6" 


